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 FEE STRUCTURE  

Item Description Fee 
Rebate from 

Medicare 

132 /110 
Initial assessment by specialist 

45 minutes 
$400 $135.45 - $236.95 

133/116 
Follow up after initial assessment 

25 minutes 
Video item available if clinically indicated 

$200 $67.80-$118.65 

    

141 
Comprehensive Geriatric Assessment 

(CGA) Initial assessment 
60 minutes 

$500 $406.35 

    

91836 

Telehealth attendance 
5 - 10 minutes  

Medicare rebate only available if patient 
in attendance.  

$60  $38.60 

    

Medico-legal work/Capacity Assessments are billed on a different fee 
structure. Please contact the clinic for a quote. 

Medicare & DVA do not 
offer a rebate for these 

assessments. 
 

• Rebates are dependent on the type of appointment requested by your General Practitioner or Specialist 

and the criteria met by Medicare Rules. 

• We always endeavour to access the highest Medicare Rebate possible.  

• All fees are payable at the time of consultation, we accept card or cash.  

• Medicare Claims are submitted at the time of consultation. 

Cancellation Policy 

• Cancellation or changes to appointment times needs to be made a minimum of 2 working days prior to 

your scheduled appointment time. 

• Patients not attending or cancelling their appointment within 2 working days of their scheduled 

appointment time will be charged a non-attendance fee. 

• The non-attendance fee for an appointment is currently $150. 

• Please note no subsequent appointments will be booked until the non-attendance fee is settled. 

• Any subsequent appointments will need to be pre-paid. This payment will be forfeited if you cancel within 

2 working days or do not attend. 

• Unfortunately, a cancellation policy has become necessary due to patients not attending appointments 

they have booked. 


